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Model X X1 X2 Y ‡HC1 ‡HC2 ‡EF(X1):AF ‡EF(X2):AF
528 [1.38] 

35
[3.50] 

89
[6.00]
152

[5.50]
140

[1000lbf.] 
4450N

[580lbf.]
2580N

23:1 12:1
528-F

Dimensions shown “mm [inch]”   ‡ HC = Holding Capacity, EF = Exerting Force, AF = Applied Force
Refer to page 15.4 for additional information.

Series 528 Product Overview

528
Flanged Base 
Solid Bar

Features:
• �Hardened steel bushings at pivot points

for long life
• �Solid bar may be modified to suit application

requirements

Applications:
• Assembly & test
• Light machining
• Welding
• �Medium to heavy

duty clamping
requirements

528-F
Front Mount  
Base Solid Bar

Model
Max. Holding

Capacity 

Clamp Bar
Opening 

(+10°)

Handle 
Opening

(+10°)
Weight

528 4450 N 
[1000 lbf]

180° 177°
[2.50lbs]
1,13kg528-F

 This item is available upon request
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Series 528 Technical Information

Series 528 Holding Capacities, Standard Clamp Dimensions

219,4
[8.64]

180

177

[2.07]

100,1

86,4

[3.94]

52,5

[0.87]

[0.24]

22,2

[3.40]
6

66,1
[2.60]

528 Model

[1.25]

[0.50]

[0.41]
Ø 10,4

57,2
[2.25]

31,8

12,7

45
[1.77]

[0.75]
19

175,6
[6.91]




